
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

    

Recycling requirements 

Local vendors of compostable products 
Vendor Products 

Advance Sales 
Eric Jensen/Dan Gerhard 
763-425-2236 
ejensen@advance-sales.net 
dangerhard@advance-sales.net 
www.advance-sales.net 

Greenware® cups, lids, containers 
GenPak Harvest® Fiber and Paper bowls, plates, cups and 
containers 
Natur-Tec® bags 

Aset Supply and Paper 
Bob Taubman/Jae Johnson 
763-432-7263 
btaubman@asetsupplyandpaper.com 
JaeJohnson@asetsupplyandpaper.com  
www.asetsupplyandpaper.com 

Indaco Bag to Nature™ bags 
BioTuf® bags 
Ecotainer™ products 
Eco-Products® products 
Greenware® products  

Cole 
Maria McCarthy 
612-250-1455 
mmccarthy@colepapers.com 
www.colepapers.com 

Primeware® clamshells, trays, bowls, containers, hot cups 
and lids, cutlery 

Bare® by Solo® plates, cups, lids, containers 

GenPak Harvest® Fiber plates, bowls, cups, lids and 
containers 

Greenware® cold cups and lids, containers, and portion 
cups 
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Vendor Products 

Cortec Corporation 
Jay Zhang  
651-429-1100 ext. 1150 
jzhang@cortecvci.com  
www.cortecvci.com 

Eco Works® and Eco Film® bags  

Eco Products 

Jamie Brown 

720-661-2150 

jamie.brown@ecoproducts.com 

www.ecoproducts.com  

Eco Products cups, plates, bowls, to-go containers, cutlery, 
bags, PFAS-free fiber products (available upon request), 
catering, trays, straws.  

Edward Don 
Mike Earle 
803-414-0749 
earlm@don.com 
www.don.com 

Eco Products cups, plates, bowls, to-go containers, cutlery, 
bags, catering, trays, straws 

Falk Paper Company 

Maria Erickson 

612-436-0812 

merickson@falkpaper.com 

www.falkpaper.com 

Eco Products cups, plates, bowls, to-go containers, cutlery, 
bags, catering, trays, straws 

LitinEco 
Simon Hefty 
612-607-5704 / 651-329-8935(c) 
shefty@litin.com 
www.litineco.com 

Heritage Bio-Tuf® and BioBag® bags 
World Centric and Eco-Products® cups, containers, plates, 
bowls, straws, utensils, straws  

Northern Technologies 
Lisa Ruedy 
763-225-6611 
lruedy@ntic.com  
www.ntic.com 

Natur-Tec® bags 
Natur-Tec® cutlery  
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Vendor Products 

Plastic Bagmart 
Mark Greenstein 
763-544-3892 
mark.pbmart@qwestoffice.net 
www.pbmartmn.com 

Eco-Safe bags 

Organix Solutions 
Emilee Metcalf 
763-972-4120 
emilee.metcalf@organixsolutions.com 
www.organixsolutions.com 

Blue Bag organics bags 
Green Bag Organix bags 

Renewables 
Jason Whelan 
763-221-9569 
jason.whelan@renewablesbrand.com 
www.renewablesbrand.com 

Renewables™ cups, sporks 

SelfEco 
Danny Mishek 
651-342-5195 
danny@selfeco.com 
www.selfeco.com 

SelfEco Caterware- drinkware, plates, bowls, food cups, 
cutlery  

Sysco MN 
Dee Ann Bischel 
763-785-7544 
bischel.dee 
www.sysco.com/home.html 

Heritage Bio-Tuf® bags 
Greenware® cups, lids, containers 
Eco-Products® cups, plates, bowls, containers, straws  

Up Coffee Roasters 
Kevin Selig 
612-728-7208 
kevin@upcoffeeroasters.com 
www.upcoffeeroasters.com 

Green Wave clamshells 
Vegware bowls 
Ecotainer™ cups 

Bare® by Solo® Eco-Forward® cups 
BioBag® bags  
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Vendor Products 

US Foods 

Amy McCulloch 

763-557-2361 

amy.mcculloch@usfoods.com 

www.usfoods.com 

 

 

Eco Products cups, plates, bowls, to-go containers, cutlery, 
bags 

 

St. Croix Coffee & Tea 
Tim Clemons 
612-599-6209 
info@stcroixcoffeetea.com 
www.stcroixcoffeetea.com  

Vegware cups, lids, straws, plates, cutlery, containers, food 
cups 
Paper cold cups 

Twist Office Partners  
Wendy Pike 
612-379-2832 
wpike@twistop.com  
www.twistop.com  

Eco-Products® cups, plates, bowls, containers, straws 

STOUT® bags 
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